VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 276 Department of the Treasury

Item 276 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Investment, Trust, and Insurance Services (72500)	\$36,785,300	\$33,226,846
Debt Management (72501)	\$1,113,753	\$1,113,753
Insurance Services (72502)	\$31,319,996	\$27,761,542
Banking and Investment Services (72503)	\$4,351,551	\$4,351,551
Fund Sources:		
General	\$7,745,856	\$4,187,402
Special	\$126,365	\$126,365
Commonwealth Transportation	\$185,187	\$185,187
Trust and Agency	\$28,727,892	\$28,727,892